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MAY

13-May Wed 14:00-17:00 CFS Bureau and Advisory Group Meeting Virtual

11-15 May all week all day CFS Negotiation on VGs Red Room

27-May Wed 15:00-17:00 Agroecology Virtual

28 -29 May Thu - Fri all day Nutrition Virtual

JUNE

2-Jun Tue 9:30 - 12:30 CFS Bureau and Advisory Group Meeting Virtual

5-Jun Fri 15:00-18:00 CFS Bureau Meeting Virtual

17-Jun Wed HLPE Global Narrative Report tbd

JULY

20-24 all week all day CFS Negotiation on VGs Red Room

29-Jul Wed 9:30 - 12:30 CFS Bureau and Advisory Group Meeting German Room

29-Jul Wed 14:00 - 17:00 CFS Bureau Meeting German  Room

SEPTEMBER

18-Sep Fri 9:30 - 12:30 CFS Bureau and Advisory Group Meeting tbd

18-Sep Fri 14:00 - 17:00 CFS Bureau Meeting tbd

21-Sep Mon 14:00 - 17:00 CFS 47 Preparatory Meeting Green Room

OCTOBER

12-16 all week CFS Committee on World Food Security Plenary

NOVEMBER

23-Nov Mon

09:30-12:30 

14:00-17:00 CFS Bureau and Advisory Group Meeting Lebanon Room

27-Nov Fri

09:30-12:30 

14:00-17:00 CFS Bureau Meeting Lebanon Room
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